  System 1: GU supporting consoles and GU retaining angles
  System 2: GU frame for projecting installation
Edition 01/2016
WINDOW TECHNOLOGY – ORDER CATALOGUE
Construction Accessories – Fastening Technology
Approved systems for projecting installation
Fastening technology І Projecting installation
2 GU  І  WP00014-04-0-1  І  01/2016

0
15GU  І  WP00014-04-0-1  І  01/2016
Order information
Designation Dimensions Colour PU PU/Pallet Order number
GU frame for projecting installation
90 x   80 x 1180 mm white 30 pcs 60 pcs H-01573-08-0-7
90 x 120 x 1180 mm white 24 pcs 48 pcs H-01573-12-0-7
90 x 160 x 1180 mm white 16 pcs 32 pcs H-01573-16-0-7
90 x 180 x 1180 mm white 14 pcs 28 pcs H-01573-18-0-7
90 x 200 x 1180 mm white 12 pcs 24 pcs H-01573-20-0-7
min. 60 mm*
Note: for anti-burglary elements
with resistance class RC 2 min. 70 mm
 Fastening the frame profi le

90 x 180 mm
90 x 200 mm
 Order information
Designation Dimensions PU Order number
GU anchor for projecting installation
10 x 160 mm 100 pcs H-01624-16-0-1
10 x 180 mm 100 pcs H-01624-18-0-1
10 x 220 mm 100 pcs H-01624-22-0-1
10 x 240 mm 100 pcs H-01624-24-0-1
10 x 260 mm 100 pcs H-01624-26-0-1
Fastening technology І Projecting installation
18 GU  І  WP00014-04-0-1  І  01/2016
 GU 1K installation adhesive
Product description